TÜRKERLER ORTAOKULU 20123/2014 EĞİTİM ÖĞRETİM YILI 1. DÖNEM 1. SINAV TARİHLERİ
	
	5.  SINIFLAR
	6. SINIFLAR
	7.   SINIFLAR
	8. SINIFLAR

	
	SINAV TARİHLERİ / SAATİ
	SENARYO
	SINAV TARİHLERİ/ SAATİ
	SENARYO
	SINAV TARİHLERİ/ SAATİ
	SENARYO
	SINAV TARİHLERİ/ SAATİ
	SENARYO

	TÜRKÇE
	08.11.2023
2. DERS
	1
	08.11.2023        2. DERS
	1
	07.11.2023
2. DERS
	1
	07.11.2023
2. DERS
	1

	MATEMATİK
	09.11.2023 2. DERS
	3
	07.11.2023       2. DERS
	3
	06.11.2023
2. DERS
	10
	06.11.2023
4. DERS
	3

	SOSYAL BİL.
	03.11.2023 2. DERS 
	1
	10.11.2023       2. DERS
	8
	08.11.2023
2. DERS
	1
	09.11.2023
2. DERS
	4

	İNGİLİZCE
	02.11.2023 2. DERS
	1
	02.11.2023       2. DERS
	1
	02.11.2023
2. DERS
	2
	03.11.2023
2. DERS
	1

	FEN BİLİMLERİ
	02.11.2023 4. DERS
	1
	02.11.2023       4. DERS
	1
	02.11.2023
4. DERS
	1
	02.11.2023
2. DERS
	1

	DİN KÜLT. VE AHL. BİL.
	06.11.2023 2. DERS
	1
	09.11.2023       2. DERS
	1
	08.11.2023
2. DERS
	1
	06.11.2023
2. DERS
	1



